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Approximately 30% increase
since January 2020



IHN –CCO 
Provider Calls
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IHN –CCO 
Member Calls

1854

1812
1836

2009

1906

2080

1811 1823

2080

1936

2037

1813
1826

1739

1803

1992

1866

1972

1798 1804

2057

1891

2010

1794

82%

63%

76%
80%

77%

85%

92% 91% 93%
90% 88% 90%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

1650

1700

1750

1800

1850

1900

1950

2000

2050

2100

2150

Offered Answered 30 Seconds

October 2020 – September 2021



IHN –CCO 
Member 
Grievance 
Volumes
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IHN –CCO 
Member 
Grievance 
Types
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October Novemb
er

Decemb
er January February March April May June July August Septemb

er
Access 10 6 5 12 12 17 13 18 12 13 16 18
Interaction 51 25 28 46 30 23 33 33 38 35 53 41
Consumer Rights 1 2 0 5 5 6 4 7 9 2 1 6
Quality of Care 25 24 18 29 22 17 19 14 32 14 22 13
Billing 6 5 9 5 2 1 4 2 3 2 2 6
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COVID 
Immunization 
Tracking
Also known as EOT or COVID 
Emergency Outcome Tracking



Target Reached for all
groups EXCEPT 12-15

American Indian/Alaska Native has remained the 
same in ALERT for 6 weeks but increasing on other 
sources
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